
APPLICATION
Required to effectively earth 
the copper tape screen 
of polymeric (XLPE & EPR) 
insulated cables without 
soldering.
Supplied in sets of three.

Part number
3-core kit

Voltage 
class (Um)

6.6 kV 12 kV
(17 &) 24 

kV
36 kV

Diameter over 
screen (mm)

SE1

SE2

SE3

SE4

SE5

Cable cross 

section

(mm²)

16-50

70-150

185-300

400-630

800-1000

16-50

70-150

185-240

300-630

800-1000

-

25-70

95-150

185-500

630-1000

-

25-35

50-70

95-300

400-1000

12-18

19-24

25-30

31-44

41-65

SEXLPE SOLDERLESS
EARTH CONNECTION
INDOOR
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